04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D
04 NCAC 13D

History Note:

.0501
.0502
.0503
.0504
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508
.0509
.0510
.0511
.0512

SECTION .0500 - MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

SUPERVISORY PERSONNEL

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

GANTRY CRANE RENTAL

LABOR FURNISHED RATES

MINIMUM CHARGES

OVERTIME CHARGES

PASSENGERS FEES

SPECIAL SERVICES

STEAMSHIP AGENCY AND STEVEDORE FEES
TERMINAL USE CHARGE

CLEANING DOCKS AND REMOVING TRASH
STAND-BY SERVICES ON FROZEN OR PERISHABLE COMMODITIES

Authority G.S. 143B-454; 143-218;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. December 15, 1976; October 1, 1976; February 19, 1976;
Repealed Eff. June 18, 1979.



